
Overall Male Runner
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

235 RunnerRyan Wieghard 00:16:00.041.

148 RunnerAlexis Zamora 00:16:34.032.

83 RunnerHector Cordero 00:17:21.783.

217 RunnerIvan Palma 00:17:26.454.

149 RunnerAldo Zamora 00:18:15.885.

147 RunnerAxel Zamora 00:18:43.396.

195 RunnerWilliam Manzanero 00:18:43.477.

243 RunnerAntonio Faustino 00:19:03.618.

145 RunnerJohnathon Guifarro 00:19:10.199.

135 RunnerMartin Vega 00:19:15.0610.

30 RunnerElijah Verduzco 00:19:39.6111.

157 RunnerMichael Lopez 00:19:53.4312.

152 RunnerArmando Castro 00:19:55.4613.

285 RunnerOmar Gonzalez 00:19:56.0014.

184 RunnerJesus Manzo 00:20:04.5115.

300 RunnerHector Garcia-2 00:20:06.0416.

29 RunnerUlise Renteria 00:20:13.7317.

186 RunnerMichael Castillo 00:20:35.5718.

28 RunnerBryant Portillo 00:20:50.6719.

9 RunnerJustin Castro 00:21:01.1620.

70 RunnerEkyaer Alvarado 00:21:01.7721.

18 RunnerCesar Calderon 00:21:34.8122.

142 RunnerJose Zamora 00:21:42.7723.

58 RunnerHugo Davila 00:21:53.1324.

60 RunnerBrandon Erazo 00:21:53.4525.

254 RunnerAnthony Villeda 00:21:55.8626.

54 RunnerBernard Robins 00:22:09.9927.

296 RunnerKenny Perez 00:22:32.9528.

63 RunnerDaniel Mora 00:22:38.1729.

170 RunnerJonathan Rodriguez 00:22:43.3730.

344 RunnerNfn Gorgonio 00:22:48.8931.

297 RunnerAndy Hernandez 00:22:52.7132.

95 RunnerJose Gonzaga 00:23:05.4333.

154 RunnerJesse Contreras 00:23:12.7534.

118 RunnerAndrew Ramirez 00:23:23.7635.

263 RunnerDavis Avila 00:23:25.2436.

27 RunnerFernando Monje 00:23:35.4637.

257 RunnerGerardo Melendez 00:24:07.6338.

4 RunnerJ Fox 00:24:08.8439.

173 RunnerRicky Robles 00:24:15.4340.

249 RunnerDaniel Sandoval 00:24:15.8341.

301 RunnerTrinidad Contreras 00:24:16.2242.

281 RunnerBrandon Navrro 00:24:18.9843.

17 RunnerMiguel Serrano 00:24:23.4644.

165 RunnerMarcos Mendoza 00:24:23.5245.

265 RunnerRaul Reyes 00:24:35.5946.

5 RunnerE Gorin 00:24:42.5347.

50 RunnerAdrian Hernandez 00:24:48.9648.

221 RunnerKevin Velasquez 00:25:02.9049.

342 RunnerNfn Lopez 00:25:08.2850.

68 RunnerJulian Valeriano 00:25:12.7651.

67 RunnerManuel Sotero 00:25:27.2952.

174 RunnerJose Vega 00:25:27.6653.

266 RunnerMiguel Reyes 00:25:42.6554.

62 RunnerGiordan Jalandoon 00:25:44.9855.

267 RunnerKyle Grubbs 00:26:01.9956.

250 RunnerAlex Moraley 00:26:02.1857.

188 RunnerAlbert Sanchez 00:26:15.3058.

187 RunnerMauricio Funes 00:26:18.8259.

255 RunnerGabkiel Gonzalez 00:26:19.5560.

185 RunnerDiliam Gomez 00:26:30.2861.

56 RunnerGabriel Ayvar 00:26:31.9662.

302 RunnerDylan Guzman 00:26:38.6763.

151 RunnerAngel Cano 00:26:41.7164.

61 RunnerDiego Hernandez 00:26:47.1765.

3 RunnerL Ellin 00:26:49.0266.

102 RunnerMike Leese 00:26:55.8867.

47 RunnerDamian Donato 00:27:10.9068.

229 RunnerRodrigo Lopez 00:27:14.2369.

22 RunnerAndrew Mora 00:27:21.7670.

19 RunnerDennis Espana 00:27:24.8171.

128 RunnerJoel Ruiz 00:27:31.2472.

64 RunnerChristopher Orellana 00:27:36.0173.

90 RunnerJordan Espiritu 00:27:41.9374.

199 RunnerBlake Palomino 00:27:58.6975.

132 RunnerJose Tavares 00:28:10.9176.

133 RunnerDiego Tavares 00:28:21.0977.

168 RunnerJustin Taylor 00:28:25.4378.

107 RunnerJohn Mejia 00:28:25.8679.

91 RunnerRudy Flores 00:28:27.0280.

134 RunnerIzack Valez 00:28:33.0081.

167 RunnerAnthony Bojorquez 00:28:35.7682.

202 RunnerKobie Blackshear 00:28:42.3583.
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25 RunnerAnthony Weaver 00:29:13.8084.

20 RunnerGiovanni Galvan 00:29:16.6485.

6 RunnerA Nazarian 00:29:23.1686.

74 RunnerSpare BHPD 00:29:23.3087.

105 RunnerGerardo Lepe Jr. 00:29:25.9688.

261 RunnerHesley Honorato 00:30:18.3389.

242 RunnerDamian Cruz 00:30:30.8690.

244 RunnerLeonel Yoque 00:30:33.1391.

129 RunnerDaniel Saenz 00:30:58.8492.

264 RunnerTonotiuh Cuautle 00:31:15.2993.

400 RunnerNfn Santa Monica 00:31:18.3594.

161 RunnerFabian Muro 00:31:23.7695.

239 RunnerMarcos Valencia 00:31:28.3796.

24 RunnerMatthew Valle 00:31:58.1897.

241 RunnerTony Hurtado 00:32:00.5298.

2 RunnerA Choi 00:32:07.6299.

14 RunnerEduardo Moreno 00:32:15.33100
.

172 RunnerRoger Carmona 00:32:16.47101
.

12 RunnerJohn Lopez 00:32:16.59102
.

127 RunnerJason Romo 00:32:29.45103
.

208 RunnerJesus Arreguin 00:32:34.92104
.

178 RunnerChristian Trujillo 00:32:36.29105
.

104 RunnerGerardo Lepe 00:32:49.65106
.

274 RunnerMiguel Jimenez 00:33:19.41107
.

53 RunnerRigoberto Rios 00:33:32.85108
.

158 RunnerChristian Loza 00:33:35.28109
.

156 RunnerAlbert Echeerria 00:33:35.35110
.

280 RunnerDamien Gonzalez 00:33:53.29111
.

16 RunnerAngel Sanchez 00:33:54.70112
.

13 RunnerAngel Martinez 00:33:55.58113
.

39 RunnerLeo Leos 00:34:19.06114
.

237 RunnerGerardo Raygosa 00:34:53.40115
.

126 RunnerAlexander Rojas 00:34:56.39116
.

73 RunnerJack Benson 00:35:11.97117
.

66 RunnerMarcos Pinto 00:36:14.04118
.

291 RunnerGustavo Rios 00:36:14.82119
.

270 RunnerJeffrey Johnson 00:36:17.02120
.

163 RunnerJohnathan Valencia 00:36:37.80121
.

169 RunnerMarcos Herrera 00:37:12.59122
.

124 RunnerEduardo Reyes 00:38:32.43123
.

38 RunnerFeliz Islas 00:39:07.73124
.

213 RunnerTajae Brown 00:39:10.55125
.

236 RunnerEliezer Morales 00:39:24.57126
.

293 RunnerEldino Rios 00:39:56.85127
.

123 RunnerOsvaldo Reyes 00:40:06.66128
.

48 RunnerHector Garcia 00:40:15.14129
.

341 RunnerNfn Lupercio 00:40:34.98130
.

209 RunnerRoderick Sowell 00:40:54.32131
.

106 RunnerEdgar Lira 00:41:16.81132
.

122 RunnerJavier Razo 00:41:57.10133
.

121 RunnerJoel Razo 00:41:58.10134
.

98 RunnerUnk name 
Headquarters

00:42:11.94135
.

225 RunnerDavid Hayes 00:42:24.59136
.

144 RunnerArmando Flores 00:42:58.47137
.

32 RunnerJerry Gomez 00:43:43.97138
.

212 RunnerPrince Smith 00:47:17.47139
.

294 RunnerChris Escaera 00:50:26.65140
.

282 RunnerJesus Doarte 00:50:26.94141
.

Overall Female Runner
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

252 RunnerSherlyn Gomez 00:16:47.601.

253 RunnerVaqueline Gomez 00:19:30.842.

284 RunnerCorinthias Dale 00:19:47.993.

198 RunnerValeria Moreno Ortiz 00:20:15.474.

41 RunnerMaria Pina 00:20:16.415.
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34 RunnerOfella Gramajo 00:21:20.126.

45 RunnerEva Zazueta 00:22:42.517.

94 RunnerErika Garcia 00:23:06.468.

196 RunnerJennifer Hernandez 00:23:13.379.

307 RunnerAndrea York 00:23:13.5910.

348 RunnerNfn Herrera 00:23:47.9611.

262 RunnerSara Allen 00:24:26.1412.

230 RunnerJessica Castanon 00:24:47.7613.

26 RunnerMaryann Carrera 00:24:49.6714.

51 RunnerFatima Hernandez 00:24:52.3415.

176 RunnerLizbeth Cordova 00:25:28.8016.

256 RunnerMaria Zerat 00:25:31.3517.

251 RunnerLaurissa Provost 00:25:32.8018.

75 RunnerReina Blanco 00:25:54.7219.

277 RunnerAshley Maceda 00:25:58.9720.

222 RunnerBreana Lopez 00:25:59.0221.

37 RunnerKaylee Islas 00:26:09.0422.

110 RunnerJane Murcia 00:26:40.5123.

146 RunnerJanet Sandoval 00:26:43.4224.

1 RunnerC Barzi 00:26:49.1525.

182 RunnerJexalyn Loera 00:26:53.7326.

181 RunnerRuby Diaz 00:26:54.2127.

76 RunnerJulie Briones 00:27:08.2928.

77 RunnerChristina Briones 00:27:08.5829.

345 RunnerNfn Rojo 00:27:32.5030.

100 RunnerCintia Hernandez 00:27:34.6931.

220 RunnerAngie Flores 00:27:46.1532.

15 RunnerAngelica Sanchez 00:27:49.0733.

346 RunnerNfn Gandara 00:28:24.8834.

271 RunnerWendy Artiga 00:28:26.0535.

120 RunnerKarla Rebecca 
Ramos

00:28:27.5536.

171 RunnerDenise Padilla 00:28:28.0337.

89 RunnerJackeline Elias 00:28:39.5838.

206 RunnerNatasha Vazques 00:28:41.2839.

207 RunnerBrianna Juarez 00:28:48.5140.

35 RunnerEmmy Hernandez 00:28:57.5541.

33 RunnerElsa Gomez 00:28:58.6742.

180 RunnerDaisy Cruzes 00:29:07.2843.

164 RunnerMelissa Sanchez 00:29:09.5644.

183 RunnerNaomi Melgoza 00:29:26.8145.

218 RunnerVanessa Martinez 00:29:27.0546.

224 RunnerApril Pinto 00:29:28.1247.

114 RunnerTanya Outland 00:29:32.0548.

219 RunnerBrittney Robles 00:29:41.9049.

273 RunnerNaomi Anaya 00:29:45.4350.

238 RunnerDarlene Cervantes 00:29:47.8051.

21 RunnerJazmin Gerard 00:30:11.9252.

84 RunnerAngie Corte 00:30:30.1953.

189 RunnerLaura Sanchez 00:30:51.0454.

210 RunnerLizbeth Gonzalez 00:31:02.7955.

215 RunnerKeyla Jimenez 00:31:03.7256.

69 RunnerShiva Afshari 00:31:06.2657.

268 RunnerKara Glaser 00:31:26.1858.

272 RunnerJhoselyn Medrano 00:31:27.9559.

216 RunnerElla Delgado 00:32:04.3560.

233 RunnerJamie Bracht 00:32:06.4861.

112 RunnerE Nica 00:32:07.0862.

7 RunnerE Rosen 00:32:07.9063.

113 RunnerJessica O'Grady 00:32:29.2364.

205 RunnerAngels Lara 00:32:32.8965.

97 RunnerAngelica Guido 00:32:37.6966.

31 RunnerMaria Espinoza 00:32:50.1667.

108 RunnerNeyrida Melendez 00:33:22.1268.

223 RunnerBrianna Pinto 00:33:33.0369.

295 RunnerEsthela Gutierrez-2 00:33:35.9670.

155 RunnerClaudia De La Cruz 00:33:36.0171.

248 RunnerKate Alvirde 00:33:37.8172.

55 RunnerSyeda Ali 00:33:51.9273.

52 RunnerKarla Nunez 00:33:57.8674.

49 RunnerLana Gonzalez 00:33:58.1775.

101 RunnerSusie Kreiswirth 00:34:04.7176.

204 RunnerLeslie Matual 00:34:35.3177.

279 RunnerAiraly Rios 00:34:43.7978.

8 RunnerKarolina Andrade 00:34:45.6579.

234 RunnerGiria Bracht 00:34:52.5780.

117 RunnerBelinda Quezada 00:35:01.8281.

304 RunnerJocelyn Lopez 00:35:09.8682.

111 RunnerJody Newman 00:35:14.3583.

140 RunnerVirginia Wait 00:35:15.9284.

92 RunnerGiselle Flores 00:35:17.8885.

258 RunnerCassandra Rias 00:36:09.4086.

260 RunnerLaisha Garcia 00:36:09.6587.

40 RunnerSofia Ortiz 00:36:13.2088.

269 RunnerAlisheia Moreno 00:36:16.9889.
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42 RunnerRuth Roque 00:36:30.4390.

153 RunnerKarina Cedillo 00:36:37.6991.

162 RunnerJennifer Rodrgiuez 00:36:38.7392.

23 RunnerEmily Mora 00:36:45.8593.

166 RunnerMelissa Hernandez 00:37:12.5194.

287 RunnerStephanie Jaramillo 00:38:27.0595.

286 RunnerJulia Jaramillo 00:38:29.5496.

193 RunnerMarlene Gauidla 00:38:48.1197.

43 RunnerYesenia Rosales 00:39:12.2798.

240 RunnerAbelina Moreno 00:39:14.3299.

78 RunnerElizabeth Calderon 00:39:24.68100
.

109 RunnerLilly Morales 00:39:49.17101
.

309 RunnerJessica Vielmas 00:39:51.04102
.

194 RunnerLaylee Mendola 00:40:01.87103
.

191 RunnerLedesma Diaz 00:40:02.87104
.

10 RunnerGenevie Cuadra 00:40:15.49105
.

197 RunnerBrenda Lopez 00:40:16.97106
.

275 RunnerAlicia Gallo 00:40:24.02107
.

343 RunnerNfn Atayde 00:40:39.55108
.

203 RunnerMarissa Jarrett 00:40:41.15109
.

214 RunnerJaxqueline Aguilar 00:40:41.33110
.

143 RunnerMarilu Flores 00:41:11.58111
.

288 RunnerAbigail Maeda 00:41:44.19112
.

283 RunnerEsthela Gutierrez 00:41:48.05113
.

46 RunnerCrystal Aguilar 00:41:57.06114
.

175 RunnerEvelyn Leal 00:41:58.68115
.

179 RunnerMarilyn Trujillo 00:41:58.84116
.

11 RunnerAmaya Fajardo 00:42:01.92117
.

226 RunnerAlejandra Perez 00:42:33.25118
.

86 RunnerCheisy Davila 00:42:36.57119
.

303 RunnerXenia Herrera 00:42:39.32120
.

160 RunnerGiselle Mendoza 00:42:56.47121
.

159 RunnerEmely Median 00:42:57.39122
.

44 RunnerKarla Vilvhis 00:43:15.96123
.

306 RunnerBlanca Torres 00:43:38.32124
.

103 RunnerLaura Lepe 00:43:47.32125
.

99 RunnerAlisson Hernandez 00:43:47.83126
.

87 RunnerNatalia DeLeon 00:44:16.91127
.

80 RunnerDaisy Canas 00:44:18.75128
.

299 RunnerIngrid Jimenez 00:45:36.04129
.

290 RunnerMelanny Mora 00:45:36.38130
.

59 RunnerDhalia Delgado 00:46:11.72131
.

289 RunnerAlexis Maceda 00:46:41.16132
.

278 RunnerGiselle Maceda 00:47:34.99133
.

211 RunnerHortencia 
Bustamante

00:48:09.75134
.

201 RunnerKarla Garcia 00:48:10.33135
.

227 RunnerKatherine Perez 00:48:17.42136
.

276 RunnerGuillermina Sanchez 00:49:34.52137
.

298 RunnerAshley Maeeda 00:49:34.85138
.

Male 0 - 11
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

148 RunnerAlexis Zamora 00:16:34.031.

149 RunnerAldo Zamora 00:18:15.882.

147 RunnerAxel Zamora 00:18:43.393.

145 RunnerJohnathon Guifarro 00:19:10.194.

152 RunnerArmando Castro 00:19:55.465.

154 RunnerJesse Contreras 00:23:12.756.

151 RunnerAngel Cano 00:26:41.717.

73 RunnerJack Benson 00:35:11.978.

Female 0 - 11
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

253 RunnerVaqueline Gomez 00:19:30.841.

277 RunnerAshley Maceda 00:25:58.972.

146 RunnerJanet Sandoval 00:26:43.423.

238 RunnerDarlene Cervantes 00:29:47.804.

279 RunnerAiraly Rios 00:34:43.795.
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153 RunnerKarina Cedillo 00:36:37.696.

193 RunnerMarlene Gauidla 00:38:48.117.

194 RunnerLaylee Mendola 00:40:01.878.

191 RunnerLedesma Diaz 00:40:02.879.

Male 12 - 18
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

217 RunnerIvan Palma 00:17:26.451.

195 RunnerWilliam Manzanero 00:18:43.472.

30 RunnerElijah Verduzco 00:19:39.613.

184 RunnerJesus Manzo 00:20:04.514.

29 RunnerUlise Renteria 00:20:13.735.

186 RunnerMichael Castillo 00:20:35.576.

28 RunnerBryant Portillo 00:20:50.677.

9 RunnerJustin Castro 00:21:01.168.

18 RunnerCesar Calderon 00:21:34.819.

58 RunnerHugo Davila 00:21:53.1310.

60 RunnerBrandon Erazo 00:21:53.4511.

254 RunnerAnthony Villeda 00:21:55.8612.

63 RunnerDaniel Mora 00:22:38.1713.

344 RunnerNfn Gorgonio 00:22:48.8914.

297 RunnerAndy Hernandez 00:22:52.7115.

263 RunnerDavis Avila 00:23:25.2416.

27 RunnerFernando Monje 00:23:35.4617.

257 RunnerGerardo Melendez 00:24:07.6318.

4 RunnerJ Fox 00:24:08.8419.

173 RunnerRicky Robles 00:24:15.4320.

249 RunnerDaniel Sandoval 00:24:15.8321.

17 RunnerMiguel Serrano 00:24:23.4622.

265 RunnerRaul Reyes 00:24:35.5923.

5 RunnerE Gorin 00:24:42.5324.

50 RunnerAdrian Hernandez 00:24:48.9625.

221 RunnerKevin Velasquez 00:25:02.9026.

342 RunnerNfn Lopez 00:25:08.2827.

68 RunnerJulian Valeriano 00:25:12.7628.

67 RunnerManuel Sotero 00:25:27.2929.

266 RunnerMiguel Reyes 00:25:42.6530.

62 RunnerGiordan Jalandoon 00:25:44.9831.

267 RunnerKyle Grubbs 00:26:01.9932.

250 RunnerAlex Moraley 00:26:02.1833.

188 RunnerAlbert Sanchez 00:26:15.3034.

187 RunnerMauricio Funes 00:26:18.8235.

255 RunnerGabkiel Gonzalez 00:26:19.5536.

56 RunnerGabriel Ayvar 00:26:31.9637.

302 RunnerDylan Guzman 00:26:38.6738.

61 RunnerDiego Hernandez 00:26:47.1739.

3 RunnerL Ellin 00:26:49.0240.

47 RunnerDamian Donato 00:27:10.9041.

229 RunnerRodrigo Lopez 00:27:14.2342.

22 RunnerAndrew Mora 00:27:21.7643.

19 RunnerDennis Espana 00:27:24.8144.

64 RunnerChristopher Orellana 00:27:36.0145.

133 RunnerDiego Tavares 00:28:21.0946.

168 RunnerJustin Taylor 00:28:25.4347.

107 RunnerJohn Mejia 00:28:25.8648.

134 RunnerIzack Valez 00:28:33.0049.

202 RunnerKobie Blackshear 00:28:42.3550.

25 RunnerAnthony Weaver 00:29:13.8051.

20 RunnerGiovanni Galvan 00:29:16.6452.

6 RunnerA Nazarian 00:29:23.1653.

105 RunnerGerardo Lepe Jr. 00:29:25.9654.

261 RunnerHesley Honorato 00:30:18.3355.

264 RunnerTonotiuh Cuautle 00:31:15.2956.

161 RunnerFabian Muro 00:31:23.7657.

24 RunnerMatthew Valle 00:31:58.1858.

2 RunnerA Choi 00:32:07.6259.

14 RunnerEduardo Moreno 00:32:15.3360.

172 RunnerRoger Carmona 00:32:16.4761.

12 RunnerJohn Lopez 00:32:16.5962.

178 RunnerChristian Trujillo 00:32:36.2963.

274 RunnerMiguel Jimenez 00:33:19.4164.

53 RunnerRigoberto Rios 00:33:32.8565.

158 RunnerChristian Loza 00:33:35.2866.

156 RunnerAlbert Echeerria 00:33:35.3567.

16 RunnerAngel Sanchez 00:33:54.7068.

13 RunnerAngel Martinez 00:33:55.5869.

39 RunnerLeo Leos 00:34:19.0670.

66 RunnerMarcos Pinto 00:36:14.0471.

163 RunnerJohnathan Valencia 00:36:37.8072.

124 RunnerEduardo Reyes 00:38:32.4373.

38 RunnerFeliz Islas 00:39:07.7374.

213 RunnerTajae Brown 00:39:10.5575.

123 RunnerOsvaldo Reyes 00:40:06.6676.

48 RunnerHector Garcia 00:40:15.1477.

341 RunnerNfn Lupercio 00:40:34.9878.
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121 RunnerJoel Razo 00:41:58.1079.

225 RunnerDavid Hayes 00:42:24.5980.

212 RunnerPrince Smith 00:47:17.4781.

Female 12 - 18
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

252 RunnerSherlyn Gomez 00:16:47.601.

198 RunnerValeria Moreno Ortiz 00:20:15.472.

196 RunnerJennifer Hernandez 00:23:13.373.

262 RunnerSara Allen 00:24:26.144.

230 RunnerJessica Castanon 00:24:47.765.

26 RunnerMaryann Carrera 00:24:49.676.

51 RunnerFatima Hernandez 00:24:52.347.

176 RunnerLizbeth Cordova 00:25:28.808.

256 RunnerMaria Zerat 00:25:31.359.

222 RunnerBreana Lopez 00:25:59.0210.

37 RunnerKaylee Islas 00:26:09.0411.

1 RunnerC Barzi 00:26:49.1512.

182 RunnerJexalyn Loera 00:26:53.7313.

181 RunnerRuby Diaz 00:26:54.2114.

345 RunnerNfn Rojo 00:27:32.5015.

220 RunnerAngie Flores 00:27:46.1516.

15 RunnerAngelica Sanchez 00:27:49.0717.

346 RunnerNfn Gandara 00:28:24.8818.

171 RunnerDenise Padilla 00:28:28.0319.

206 RunnerNatasha Vazques 00:28:41.2820.

207 RunnerBrianna Juarez 00:28:48.5121.

35 RunnerEmmy Hernandez 00:28:57.5522.

180 RunnerDaisy Cruzes 00:29:07.2823.

183 RunnerNaomi Melgoza 00:29:26.8124.

218 RunnerVanessa Martinez 00:29:27.0525.

224 RunnerApril Pinto 00:29:28.1226.

219 RunnerBrittney Robles 00:29:41.9027.

273 RunnerNaomi Anaya 00:29:45.4328.

21 RunnerJazmin Gerard 00:30:11.9229.

189 RunnerLaura Sanchez 00:30:51.0430.

210 RunnerLizbeth Gonzalez 00:31:02.7931.

215 RunnerKeyla Jimenez 00:31:03.7232.

268 RunnerKara Glaser 00:31:26.1833.

272 RunnerJhoselyn Medrano 00:31:27.9534.

216 RunnerElla Delgado 00:32:04.3535.

233 RunnerJamie Bracht 00:32:06.4836.

7 RunnerE Rosen 00:32:07.9037.

205 RunnerAngels Lara 00:32:32.8938.

97 RunnerAngelica Guido 00:32:37.6939.

223 RunnerBrianna Pinto 00:33:33.0340.

248 RunnerKate Alvirde 00:33:37.8141.

55 RunnerSyeda Ali 00:33:51.9242.

52 RunnerKarla Nunez 00:33:57.8643.

49 RunnerLana Gonzalez 00:33:58.1744.

204 RunnerLeslie Matual 00:34:35.3145.

304 RunnerJocelyn Lopez 00:35:09.8646.

258 RunnerCassandra Rias 00:36:09.4047.

260 RunnerLaisha Garcia 00:36:09.6548.

162 RunnerJennifer Rodrgiuez 00:36:38.7349.

23 RunnerEmily Mora 00:36:45.8550.

109 RunnerLilly Morales 00:39:49.1751.

10 RunnerGenevie Cuadra 00:40:15.4952.

197 RunnerBrenda Lopez 00:40:16.9753.

343 RunnerNfn Atayde 00:40:39.5554.

203 RunnerMarissa Jarrett 00:40:41.1555.

214 RunnerJaxqueline Aguilar 00:40:41.3356.

46 RunnerCrystal Aguilar 00:41:57.0657.

175 RunnerEvelyn Leal 00:41:58.6858.

179 RunnerMarilyn Trujillo 00:41:58.8459.

226 RunnerAlejandra Perez 00:42:33.2560.

86 RunnerCheisy Davila 00:42:36.5761.

160 RunnerGiselle Mendoza 00:42:56.4762.

99 RunnerAlisson Hernandez 00:43:47.8363.

59 RunnerDhalia Delgado 00:46:11.7264.

278 RunnerGiselle Maceda 00:47:34.9965.

227 RunnerKatherine Perez 00:48:17.4266.

Male 19 - 25
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

157 RunnerMichael Lopez 00:19:53.431.

54 RunnerBernard Robins 00:22:09.992.

170 RunnerJonathan Rodriguez 00:22:43.373.

174 RunnerJose Vega 00:25:27.664.

185 RunnerDiliam Gomez 00:26:30.285.

167 RunnerAnthony Bojorquez 00:28:35.766.

242 RunnerDamian Cruz 00:30:30.867.

244 RunnerLeonel Yoque 00:30:33.138.

239 RunnerMarcos Valencia 00:31:28.379.

169 RunnerMarcos Herrera 00:37:12.5910.
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Female 19 - 25
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

348 RunnerNfn Herrera 00:23:47.961.

110 RunnerJane Murcia 00:26:40.512.

271 RunnerWendy Artiga 00:28:26.053.

8 RunnerKarolina Andrade 00:34:45.654.

92 RunnerGiselle Flores 00:35:17.885.

269 RunnerAlisheia Moreno 00:36:16.986.

42 RunnerRuth Roque 00:36:30.437.

78 RunnerElizabeth Calderon 00:39:24.688.

11 RunnerAmaya Fajardo 00:42:01.929.

303 RunnerXenia Herrera 00:42:39.3210.

159 RunnerEmely Median 00:42:57.3911.

211 RunnerHortencia 
Bustamante

00:48:09.7512.

Male 26 - 32
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

235 RunnerRyan Wieghard 00:16:00.041.

300 RunnerHector Garcia-2 00:20:06.042.

70 RunnerEkyaer Alvarado 00:21:01.773.

142 RunnerJose Zamora 00:21:42.774.

118 RunnerAndrew Ramirez 00:23:23.765.

199 RunnerBlake Palomino 00:27:58.696.

91 RunnerRudy Flores 00:28:27.027.

74 RunnerSpare BHPD 00:29:23.308.

104 RunnerGerardo Lepe 00:32:49.659.

106 RunnerEdgar Lira 00:41:16.8110.

Female 26 - 32
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

307 RunnerAndrea York 00:23:13.591.

77 RunnerChristina Briones 00:27:08.582.

120 RunnerKarla Rebecca 
Ramos

00:28:27.553.

112 RunnerE Nica 00:32:07.084.

108 RunnerNeyrida Melendez 00:33:22.125.

103 RunnerLaura Lepe 00:43:47.326.

Male 33 - 39
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

95 RunnerJose Gonzaga 00:23:05.431.

102 RunnerMike Leese 00:26:55.882.

90 RunnerJordan Espiritu 00:27:41.933.

237 RunnerGerardo Raygosa 00:34:53.404.

32 RunnerJerry Gomez 00:43:43.975.

Female 33 - 39
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

41 RunnerMaria Pina 00:20:16.411.

34 RunnerOfella Gramajo 00:21:20.122.

45 RunnerEva Zazueta 00:22:42.513.

94 RunnerErika Garcia 00:23:06.464.

75 RunnerReina Blanco 00:25:54.725.

100 RunnerCintia Hernandez 00:27:34.696.

89 RunnerJackeline Elias 00:28:39.587.

33 RunnerElsa Gomez 00:28:58.678.

164 RunnerMelissa Sanchez 00:29:09.569.

114 RunnerTanya Outland 00:29:32.0510.

84 RunnerAngie Corte 00:30:30.1911.

69 RunnerShiva Afshari 00:31:06.2612.

113 RunnerJessica O'Grady 00:32:29.2313.

155 RunnerClaudia De La Cruz 00:33:36.0114.

117 RunnerBelinda Quezada 00:35:01.8215.

140 RunnerVirginia Wait 00:35:15.9216.

43 RunnerYesenia Rosales 00:39:12.2717.

309 RunnerJessica Vielmas 00:39:51.0418.

44 RunnerKarla Vilvhis 00:43:15.9619.

306 RunnerBlanca Torres 00:43:38.3220.

80 RunnerDaisy Canas 00:44:18.7521.

Male 40 - 47
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

301 RunnerTrinidad Contreras 00:24:16.221.

165 RunnerMarcos Mendoza 00:24:23.522.

128 RunnerJoel Ruiz 00:27:31.243.

132 RunnerJose Tavares 00:28:10.914.

129 RunnerDaniel Saenz 00:30:58.845.

241 RunnerTony Hurtado 00:32:00.526.

127 RunnerJason Romo 00:32:29.457.

236 RunnerEliezer Morales 00:39:24.578.

122 RunnerJavier Razo 00:41:57.109.

144 RunnerArmando Flores 00:42:58.4710.

Female 40 - 47
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

251 RunnerLaurissa Provost 00:25:32.801.

31 RunnerMaria Espinoza 00:32:50.162.

livetrackresults.com Printed: 6/3/2018 9:42:16 AM Page: 7 of 8

4th Annual Newton Run4Youth 5K



101 RunnerSusie Kreiswirth 00:34:04.713.

234 RunnerGiria Bracht 00:34:52.574.

111 RunnerJody Newman 00:35:14.355.

275 RunnerAlicia Gallo 00:40:24.026.

143 RunnerMarilu Flores 00:41:11.587.

201 RunnerKarla Garcia 00:48:10.338.

Male 48 - 54
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

83 RunnerHector Cordero 00:17:21.781.

126 RunnerAlexander Rojas 00:34:56.392.

270 RunnerJeffrey Johnson 00:36:17.023.

98 RunnerUnk name 
Headquarters

00:42:11.944.

Female 48 - 54
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

76 RunnerJulie Briones 00:27:08.291.

40 RunnerSofia Ortiz 00:36:13.202.

240 RunnerAbelina Moreno 00:39:14.323.

276 RunnerGuillermina Sanchez 00:49:34.524.

Male 55 - 98
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

243 RunnerAntonio Faustino 00:19:03.611.

135 RunnerMartin Vega 00:19:15.062.

Female 55 - 98
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

87 RunnerNatalia DeLeon 00:44:16.911.

Male 99 - 120
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

285 RunnerOmar Gonzalez 00:19:56.001.

296 RunnerKenny Perez 00:22:32.952.

281 RunnerBrandon Navrro 00:24:18.983.

400 RunnerNfn Santa Monica 00:31:18.354.

208 RunnerJesus Arreguin 00:32:34.925.

280 RunnerDamien Gonzalez 00:33:53.296.

291 RunnerGustavo Rios 00:36:14.827.

293 RunnerEldino Rios 00:39:56.858.

209 RunnerRoderick Sowell 00:40:54.329.

294 RunnerChris Escaera 00:50:26.6510.

282 RunnerJesus Doarte 00:50:26.9411.

Female 99 - 120
Place   Bib#         Name                                                 Time                    Type                    City

284 RunnerCorinthias Dale 00:19:47.991.

295 RunnerEsthela Gutierrez-2 00:33:35.962.

166 RunnerMelissa Hernandez 00:37:12.513.

287 RunnerStephanie Jaramillo 00:38:27.054.

286 RunnerJulia Jaramillo 00:38:29.545.

288 RunnerAbigail Maeda 00:41:44.196.

283 RunnerEsthela Gutierrez 00:41:48.057.

299 RunnerIngrid Jimenez 00:45:36.048.

290 RunnerMelanny Mora 00:45:36.389.

289 RunnerAlexis Maceda 00:46:41.1610.

298 RunnerAshley Maeeda 00:49:34.8511.
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